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

Contract Type Buyer Broker Comp.
List Date Exp Date
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Possession
Annual Taxes Exemptions Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete # RoomsExt Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
MB
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LVL
Baths Full Half
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw G

Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water
Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel Frontage

CDOM DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Off Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront
202240972 26 EMS B53 Lane IN $0

43-08-28-100-362.000-023
5 2 0

From Barbee Rd - to B53 Lane - go South - properties on the East side of the road.

10/1/2022

Heatherdeal551@gmail.com
Heather DealH Team Dream Homes - Cell: 574-551-5699

at closing
$1,225.00 2022

John Burnau AU11900047

irregular
00 19341,578

88 9

16 12

15 4

13 7
10 8
15 10

9 7
9 9

2
0

0
0

2 2

Unbranded Virtual Tour

5,2270.1200
1,578

8
8

6
6 48

00

$500.00

Schedule in showing time

front door

UP394501022

005-109-114 Lot 10 & N 1/2 Lot 12 Whites Plat AND 005-109-115 S 1/2 Lot 12 Whites Plat

10/1/2022 6:00 pm 26 and 28 EMS B53 Lane, War…

0

Yes

Warsaw 46582

None

WSC WawaseeNorth Webster Wawasee

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Tippecanoe

No

M

M

M
M
U
M
M

City

No Yes
No

Not Applicable

WELL

N/A

Shed
Shed

Big Brbee
Lake

None

No

One and Half Story No No

EASE

Mechanical/Combo

SKIL

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No
No

Level, Lake

Vinyl Crawl, Slab

Electric, Forced Air

Central Air

Pier/Dock Available, Private Beach, Walk to Lake Access

Poured Concrete
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Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Kosciusko County

Remarks Two Barbee Lake properties selling via Online Only Auction on Monday, October 24, 2022 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6 PM! Great Location near shopping, restaurants, &
schools! Open House: October 15th 5:00-6pm TWO wonderful Barbee Lake homes for the price of one! These properties would make excellent Air BNB's or rentals. Conveniently located
within walking distance to two restaurants/bars and convenience store. 26 EMS is a spacious 3 bedroom, 1 bath home with an open concept kitchen. 28 EMS is a cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bath
cottage with vaulted kitchen ceilings and exposed beams, it would make a great rental or guest house. Newer 200-amp service in both homes.

SALE INCLUDES Microwave, Refrigerator, Oven-Electric, Water Heater
Electric

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Mon. 10.24.22 6pm Open House: 10.15.22 5:00-6pm TERMS: $2,000 down the day of the auction. Possession at closing. Taxes prorated. No Survey
unless required for clear title. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they attend including the auction to
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